
Last First Organization Contact Information

1 Baeton Mary MCB industries mbaeton@mcb-industries.com

2 Barczak Frank PMA febarczak@outlook.com

3 Bassey Robert FAA robert.bassey@faa.gov

4 Bergsten Sara Safegate sara.bergsten@safegate.com

5 Bernardi Darin Kopp Glass Inc dbernardi@koppglass.com

6 Bishop Wesley E. NAVFAC Chamberfield Norfolk wesley.e.bishop@navy.mil

7 Booker Bob SRA/FAA bob.ctr.booker@faa.gov

8 Butler Pete CH2M Hill pete.butler@ch2m.com

9 Cantor Garrison SRA/FAA garrison_cantor@sra.com

10 Carome Ed Lighting Innovations carome@jcu.edu

11 Cassandra Frank Astronics DME frank.cassandra@astronics.com

12 Catright Edward Delta Airport Consultants ecatright@deltaairport.com

13 Chambers Nattiel SRA/FAA nattiel_chambers@sra.com

14 Chapman John ADB john.chapman@adb-air.com

15 Crowne Joshua ITL, LLC jcrowne@itl-llc.com

16 Delhelm Ian HDB Engineering ian.denhelm@hdrinc.com

17 Dermody John R. FAA-AAS-100 john.dermody@faa.gov

18 Downs Jeremy Intertek jeremy.downs@intertek.com

19 Ehlers Jerry Luma America jerry.ehlers@gmail.com

20 Forhan Michael Hughey and Phillips mforhand@hugheyandphillips.com

21 Foster Sam FAA - Engility samuel.ctr.foster@faa.gov

22 Fussner Craig Standard Signs craig@standardsigns.com

23 Green Gayle Gorman Manairco Inc G3@manairco.com

24 Halpin Kevin Elite Electronics Engineering khalpin@elitetest.com

25 Hunter Vivian Eaton vivianlhunter@eaton.com

26 Hyland Warren Luminaerospace LLC whyland@luminaerospace.com

27 Johnson Carl Avcon Engineering cjohnson@avconinc.com

28 Kazienko Frank Multi Electric Mfg fkazienko@multielectric.com

29 Lepera Ken AECOM ken.lepera@aecom.com

30 Lindberg John Elite Electronics Engineering jlindberg@elitetest.com

31 Loughlin Rob Jaquith rloughlin@jaquith,com

32 Mai Tom FAA-AAS-100 thomasmai@faa.gov
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33 Morris Lee Oshkosh Corp lmorris@oshkosh.com

34 Mula Richard Hughey and Phillips rmula@hugheyandphillips.com

35 Mullen III Samuel Burns Enigneering smullen@burns-group.com

36 Nhorom Ndubuisi FAA ndubuisi.nhorom@faa.gov

37 Paul Michael Transportation Systems Center michael.r.paul@usace.army.mil

38 Pokoj Joe ADB joe.pokoj@adb-air.com

39 Runyon Ed ADB ed.runyon@adb-air.com

40 Schai Bill Jaquith bschai@jaquith.com

41 Sheelan Lisa Eaton elizabethfsheelan@eaton.com

42 Smith Richard L. FAA-ARP AAS-100 richard.l.smith@faa.gov

43 Spirk Joe Burns Enigneering jspirk@burns - group.com

44 Stewart Tara Avlite Systems t.stewart@avlite.com

45 Varas John FAA john.varas@faa.gov

46 Vigilante Joe Lean Engineering jvigilante@leancorp.com

47 Wagner Roger Hali-Brite rogerw@halibrite.com

48 Williams Ken Navtac / Engility Corp kenneth.ctr.williams@faa.gov

49 Williams Renee FAA renee.williams@faa.gov

50 Woehler Doug Safegate doug.woehler@safegate.com

51 Wujek John HNTB jwujek@hntb.com
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